$105,000.00 

$105,000.00 

14 Furnish and lnstall1-7:. 
South and SW Business 
Point Drive HDDs 

1 lump. um  

$110,000.00 

$110,000.00 

15 Furnish and Install Gas 
System 

1 lump sum  
$270,000.00 

$270,000.00 

TOTAL ($3,269,000.00) Three Million Two Hundred Sixty Nine Thousand Dollars 

ALTERNATE 

Line Item Description Quantity Unit of 
Measure 

Unit Cost Total Comments 

16 Furnish and Install West 
Gravity Sewer System 
(Alternate) 

1 lump sum  

$139,000.00 

$139,000.00 

TOTAL ($139,000.00) One Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand Dollars